

9a
03/22/15

ITEM NO.
CP-2016

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT NO. **CP-2016**
 LETTING DATE March 22, 2016
 MAINTENANCE CULVERT PIPE LETTING

NOTE: IN CASE OF MATHEMATICAL ERROR, UNIT PRICE SHALL GOVERN

		**	**	*			*	*	*
		**	**	*	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	*
		**	**	*					*
		**	**	*	Contech		Metal Culverts Inc.		*
		**	**	*	1114 SE Lorenz Drive		2107 Rear Missouri Blvd.		*
		**	**	*	Ankeny, IA 50021		Jefferson City, MO 65102		*
		**	**	*					*
		**	**	*					*
		**	**	*					*
		**	**	*					*
1	24" CMP	**	2334.00	I.f.	\$ 15.10	\$ 35,243.40	\$ 15.06	\$ 35,150.04	*
2	30" CMP	**	254.00	I.f.	\$ 18.87	\$ 4,792.98	\$ 18.49	\$ 4,696.46	*
3	36" CMP	**	468.00	I.f.	\$ 22.64	\$ 10,595.52	\$ 22.06	\$ 10,324.08	*
4	24" Bands	**	125.00		\$ 30.20	\$ 3,775.00	\$ 30.12	\$ 3,765.00	*
5	30" Bands	**	15.00		\$ 37.74	\$ 566.10	\$ 36.98	\$ 554.70	*
6	36" Bands	**	25.00		\$ 45.28	\$ 1,132.00	\$ 44.12	\$ 1,103.00	*
7	Special Pipe CP-2016-2	**	1.00	L. S.	\$ 10,265.34	\$ 10,265.34	\$ 9,979.45	\$ 9,979.45	*
8	Special Pipe CP-2016-3	**	1.00	L. S.	\$ 35,850.98	\$ 35,850.98	\$ 33,999.60	\$ 33,999.60	*
		**		*					*
		**		*					*
		**		*		\$ 102,221.32		\$ 99,572.33	*